
 

WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON PENGUINS 2022-23 PROMO SCHEDULE 
 

Date Opponent Theme Promotion 

Wednesday, Oct. 5* vs. Hershey School & STEM Day Game Students receive hockey-themed STEM workbook 

Saturday, Oct. 15 vs. Lehigh Valley Opening Night Geisinger Magnetic Schedule 

Friday, Oct. 21 vs. Laval Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light 

Saturday, Nov. 5 vs. Hershey WWE Night  

Friday, Nov. 11 vs. Hartford Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light; Postgame Autographs^ 

Saturday, Nov. 12 vs. Springfield  Citizens’ Voice-Times Tribune Team Headshot Poster 

Friday, Nov. 18 vs. Hershey Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers presented by PA Prostate Cancer Coalition;  

   Knoebels Ride Book (first 1,000 kids) 

Friday, Nov. 25 vs. Lehigh Valley Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers presented by PA Prostate Cancer Coalition 

Saturday, Dec. 3 vs. Bridgeport Hall of Fame Celebration Hall of Fame Poster giveaway 

Friday, Dec. 9 vs. Cleveland Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light; Postgame Autographs^ 

Friday, Dec. 16 vs. Hershey Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light; Postgame Autographs^ 

Saturday, Dec. 17 vs. Hershey Teddy Bear Toss PA Lottery giveaway 

Friday, Dec. 30 vs. Providence Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light; Postgame Autographs^ 

Friday, Jan. 6 vs. Charlotte Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light; Postgame Autographs^ 

Saturday, Jan. 7 vs. Hartford  Bayard Team Photo giveaway 

Friday, Jan. 20 vs. Lehigh Valley Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light 

Saturday, Jan. 28 vs. Bridgeport Crosscheck Cancer presented  

  by Geisinger  

Saturday, Feb. 11 vs. Providence Hockey Is For Everyone Times Leader All-Star Poster 

Sunday, Feb. 19 vs. Bridgeport  Kids Free Sunday presented by Knoebels 

Saturday, Feb. 25 vs. Belleville Military Appreciation Night  

  Presented by MetLife  

Friday, Mar. 10 vs. Lehigh Valley Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light; Postgame Autographs^ 

Saturday, Mar. 11 vs. Utica St. Patrick’s Day Game  

Friday, Mar. 17 vs. Rochester Eyewitness News Fan Friday $2 Beers by Coors Light; Postgame Autographs^ 

Saturday, Mar. 25 vs. Lehigh Valley Star Wars Night;  

  Scout Night presented by  

  Moritz Embroidery Works  

Sunday, Mar. 26 vs. Hartford  Kids Free Sunday presented by Knoebels; 

   Knoebels Ride Book (first 1,000 kids) 

Saturday, Apr. 1 vs. Syracuse TBA  

Saturday, Apr. 15 vs. Charlotte McDonald’s Fan Salute; Fan Appreciation Scratch-Off Cards 

  First Responders Night   

  presented by Servpro of  

  Kingston, Pittston City,  

  and Wyoming County  

* = preseason game 

^ = postgame autographs presented by the Citizens’ Voice-Times Tribune 

 


